
4 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS)
2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY: 02/20/26
4 Yr Amt Limited - non working finals - 1 place paid

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 9 • INTERMEDIATE: 6

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,G,C Burn The Boats Mike Heid Blake Heid

2 I Little Dualish Cat Sylvia Fuentes Sylvia Fuentes

3 I,L Cathouse Bluez Cory Emerson Cory Emerson

4 A,C Smooth Talkin Sis Zipper Valley Ranch LLC Trey Fricke

5 L,Lc Harvey Specterr Malissa Costanza Malissa Costanza

6 I,IC Mazeratis Mink Dwayne Haselip Ashtyn Haselip

7 A Creepy Ducelena Rick Beard Rick Beard

8 I,IS Not A Bit Too Suen James Buck James Buck

9 A Gotcha Spooked Andy Bylo Andy Bylo

10 A Low Profile Regan Plendl Regan Plendl

11 I Sadie Rey Talk Travis Linville Travis Linville

12 A Frty Svn Mvp Akil Blount Akil Blount

13 A Moma Mia Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

14 A Lil Reybellion Kathy A Lessard Kathy A Lessard

Set 2

15 A,C Talkin Smak Kristin Shoppa Kristin Shoppa

16 A,S,G,C Maui Noka Oi Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi

17 A,C Tessa Rey Crow Performance Horses LLC Trystan Crow

18 I Suen Cause I Can Lakeside Ranch Michael B Townsend

19 A,C,I,IC Rebels N Outlawz Kathleen Moore Trey Moore

20 A,G,C Stole All The Cash Kathleen Moore Jacob Moore

21 I,L I Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman

22 I,IS Blacky Chan Whit Aaron Davis Kim Michelle Davis

23 I,IS,IG Red Hot Shot Brenda Armstrong Michael Armstrong

24 I,IS Idle Talkk Gary A Barker Gary A Barker

25 A Double Stylish Michael Kemna Michael Kemna

26 A Bet On Kitkat Calvin Allen Brenda Allen

27 A,S,C Ritch Girl Ann Ritchie Logan Ann Ritchie Logan

28 A Cowboy Killer Mark Magnuson Mark Magnuson

Set 3

29 A Exoteak Kathleen Moore Jacob Moore

30 I Gotcha Spooked Andy Bylo Andy Bylo

31 A,S,G Purely Smart Rollz Robert Southworth Alisha Southworth
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32 I,IS,IG Hughesyourcash Terri Bauer Terri Bauer

33 A Rhaenyra Tucker Huseman Tucker Huseman

34 I Lil Reybellion Kathy A Lessard Kathy A Lessard

35 I,IS Bushy High Brows Richard Leigh Minnix Richard Leigh Minnix

36 I,IS Xxpialidocious John Dallaire John Dallaire

37 I Bet On Kitkat Calvin Allen Brenda Allen

38 I,IS,IG,IC,L,Ls,L
g,Lc

Maui Noka Oi Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi

39 A,G Three Reys Grace Kristin Morais Kristin Morais

40 I Frty Svn Mvp Akil Blount Akil Blount

41 I Creepy Ducelena Rick Beard Rick Beard

42 A,I Wr Wood She Be Holy Wright Ranch Phil L Wright

Set 4

43 A,S Idle Talkk Gary A Barker Gary A Barker

44 A,C Mazeratis Mink Dwayne Haselip Ashtyn Haselip

45 A I Got A Feelin Kathryn Joy Freeman Kathryn Joy Freeman

46 A,S Blacky Chan Whit Aaron Davis Kim Michelle Davis

47 A,G Made Of Style Ava Peterson Ava Peterson

48 I Cowboy Killer Mark Magnuson Mark Magnuson

49 A,S Bushy High Brows Richard Leigh Minnix Richard Leigh Minnix

50 A,C Dont Stopp This Girl Crow Performance Horses LLC Trystan Crow

51 A Suen Cause I Can Lakeside Ranch Michael B Townsend

52 A,I,C,IC Reyzin Kitty Again Sherman Livestock & Land Sarah Sherman

53 I,IS,IC Ritch Girl Ann Ritchie Logan Ann Ritchie Logan

54 A,S Not A Bit Too Suen James Buck James Buck

55 I,IC Harvey Specterr Malissa Costanza Malissa Costanza

56 A,S Xxpialidocious John Dallaire John Dallaire

57 A,C She Meta Rey Stickstop Ranch LLC Austria Arnold Gerhardy

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • S: Senior • G: Gelding • C: Chrome • I: INTERMEDIATE • IS: Int. Senior • IG: Int. Gelding • IC: Int. Chrome • L:
LIMITED • Ls: Ltd. Senior • Lg: Ltd. Gelding • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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